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302
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402
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402
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461

Total Number of Entries: 31

Pos.
4
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34
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-
9
6
8
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13
6
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9
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6
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22
27
40
44
6
8
13
25
12
15
6

Lancs County Champs and Age Grps

Swim
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50m
100m
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26 January 2020
at Manchester Aquatic Centre
First Name Surname
Eva Webb
Lily Duke
Chloe Scott
Alfie Jones
Ehi ltua
Lily Duke
Eva Webb
Eva Webb
Lily Duke
Eva Webb
Lily Duke
Ehi ltua
Eva Webb
Lily Duke
Ana O'Brien
Scarlett Lazenby-Tracey
Noah Lazenby-Tracey
Ted Christon
Eva Webb
Lily Duke
Chloe Scott
Sadie Mannion
Scarlett Lazenby-Tracey
Bethan Roberts
Eva Webb
Noah Lazenby-Tracey
Toby Malkin
Ehi ltua
Eva Webb
Ana O'Brien
Noah Lazenby-Tracey

50m

Percentage PB's = 83.87%

Distance Stroke

Back
Back
Back
Free
Free
Medley
Medley
Back
Back
Fly

Fly
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Fly

Fly

Fly
Breast
Breast
Fly

Time
00:38:76
00:36:28
00:34:80
00:59:39
01:.02:11
02:50:31
03:04:99
00:39:25
00:36:63
00:39:59
00:36:05
01:20:68
05:39:42
05:23:24
05:08:19
04:58:30
00:40:26
00:42:11
01:13:62
01:10:78
01:06:17
01:06:11
01:07:70
01:08:99
01:13:02
00:37:95
00:30:55
00:30:82
01:38:28
01:25:85
00:36:67

Total Number of PB's: 26

PB
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes



